			·	State of	Oregon, Count	v of Klamath		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			NT	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 08/06/2003 9:01 a m				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [options!]  Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662			8) 662-4141	Vol M03 Pg 56 423-24 Linda Smith, County Clerk				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGE	· •		·	Fcc \$	26.00 # of Pg	S		
UCC Direc	t Services	584306	31.2					
P.O. Box 2								
Glendale,	CA 91209-9071	OROR						
1			ıl					
<del></del>				THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FOR FILIN			
I. INITIAL FINANCING M98 PAGE 448		CC OR Klamath				STATEMENT AMENDMENT cord] (or recorded) in the RECORDS.		
TERMINATION:	: Effectiveness of the	e Finencing Statement Identified above	re is terminated with resp	ect to security interest(s) o	f the Secured Party author	tzing this Termination Statem		
	N: Effectiveness of the additional period provide	e Financing Statement identified abovi id by applicable law.	re with respect to the sec	urity interest(s) of the Secu	red Perty authorizing this	Continuation Statement is		
	• •		7h and address of sec	slonge in 7or and elec	the name of applicant	in Ham O		
	<del> </del>	name of assignee in item 7a or This Amendment affects De		-		ariconi o.		
Also check one of ti	he foliowing three bo	mee and provide appropriate infi	ormation in items 6 ar			Complete Nem 7s or 7b. and al		
X name (if name che	nge) in Item 7a or 7b an	ent record name in Hem 6s or 6b; alectical name address (If address change)	in them 7c. to b	e deleted in item de or db.				
			,	o commod al limiti de di do.		compiete items /d-/g (it applic		
CURRENT RECORD 6. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME	Mantaga Dools		o dolesta il ligili cai ci ci.	L Itanii ro, asso i	complete Items 7d-7g (if applic		
e. ORGANIZATION'S Washington M	NAME Iųtual Bank dba	Western Bank		o desente al main de de de.				
6s. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME Iųtual Bank dba	Western Bank	FIRST NAME	s delication in the control of the	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
e. ORGANIZATION'S Washington M	NAME lytual Bank dba ST NAME			o delicati il manifer di di di.				
Ba. ORGANIZATIONS Washington M Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) O 7s. ORGANIZATIONS	NAME lytual Bank dba ST NAME OR ADDED INFORM S NAME			s desired in the first of the				
eb. ORGANIZATIONS Washington M eb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) O 7a. ORGANIZATIONS Washington Mut	NAME lytual Bank dba BT NAME OR ADDED INFORM B NAME tual Bank		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
6b. ORGANIZATIONS Washington M 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) O 7s. ORGANIZATIONS Washington Mu	NAME lytual Bank dba BT NAME OR ADDED INFORM B NAME tual Bank							
Ba. ORGANIZATIONS Washington M Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) O 7a. ORGANIZATIONS Washington Mu 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	NAME Iutual Bank dba ST NAME OR ADDED INFORM S NAME tual Bank ST NAME	ATION:	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL C	SUFFIX		
CHANGED (NEW) O  7s. ORGANIZATIONS Washington M  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS  Washington Mu  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	I NAME ILITURAL BANK dba ST NAME  OR ADDED INFORM I NAME ITURAL BANK ST NAME  TER STREET SL	JITE 380	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY BEAVERTON		MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL C  OR 97005	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY		
Ba. ORGANIZATIONS Washington M Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) O 7a. ORGANIZATIONS Washington Mut	NAME Iutual Bank dba ST NAME OR ADDED INFORM S NAME tual Bank ST NAME	ATION:	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL C	SUFFIX SUFFIX ODE COUNTRY		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

5843061.2 Debtor Name: Gayle E. Byrne, President 0010113974-18 3125

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

T-686 P.007/010 F-682

POTESO!

Southern Oregon Goodelli Industries, Inc. 85N / Tex ID # 91-0564141

MAILING ADDRESS:

604 N. Fir Street, Medicad, OR 97501

56424

November 16, 1998

## COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:

All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or sequired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the toregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intengibles, and accounts proceeds)

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: PARCEL 1: Lots 1 and 2, Blook 2, Tract 11s2, FRESMONT PARK, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. LESS AND EXCEPT that portion of Lot 1, Blook 2 deeded to the State of Oregon, by and through its Department of Transportation, recorded November 16, 1985 Book M-95 at Page 31162. CODE 41 MAP 3909-108C 1L 800 CODE 41 MAP 3909-108C TL 700. PARCEL 2: Lots 3 and 4, Block 2, Tract 1183, FREEMONT PARK, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. CODE 41 MAP 3909-108C TL 800 CODE 41 MAP 3909-108C TL 800 CODE 41

business as Western Benk and the undersigned.  Gayle E. Byrne, President			Washington	Mutugi Bank doing	j businees za
$\exists$	Fauce & Du	re(a) or Deblor(a)	BY: Sec	K Christian Secur	ed Party (166)
_	OF ORBGON: COUNT	YOFKLAMATH: S.  Aspen Title & Be	serow		- day
of	December A		o'clock P. M., a	madely reported in 101 2	198
FEE	\$10.00	INDEXED	By Krosk		Jerk

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC-1A Financing Statement by Washington Mutual Bank doing